Place

First Name
1 Ben
2 John
3 Jacob
4 Franz
5 Travis
6 Paul
7 Christopher
8 Franz
9 Joshua
10 Patrick
11 Jacob

12 Miguel
13 Craig
14 Patrick

15 Chris
16 Ken

17 Gavin
18 Greg
19 Ben

20 Luke
21 Kelley
22 Matthew
23 Michael
24 Joshua
25 Sergei
26 James
27 Cody

Last Name
Thistlewood
Parsons
Aragon
Konczak
Soppe
Olsen
Peterka
Hermann
Caldwell
Johnston
Schultz
Camelo
Rosas
Thomas
Kohlbrenner
Eaves-
Kohlbrenner
Kohlbrenner
Scoville
Pape
Rogoza
Detert
Burns
Holcom
Heald
Hawkins
Privalov
Yoder
Turcotte

Leavenw The Kan

orth 27k 25k
200
188
176
166
156
150
144
140
136
133
130

127
124
121

118
115
112
109
106
103
100
97
94
91
88
85
82

Tiger Mtn

Beast of

Overall (top qualifying

and championship

Challenge Half Big Creek Championship event)

200
188
176
166
156
150
144
140
136
133
130

127
124
121

118
115
112
109
106
103
100
97
94
91
88
85
82



28 Nathan
29 Luca

30 Alex

31 Julien
32 Alexander
33 Bradyn
34 Levi

35 Guy

36 Nicholas
37 Luke

38 Zyan

39 Kyle

40 Joel

41 Robert
42 Jonny
43 Benjamin
44 Ahmed
45 Damian
46 Gregory
47 Kurt

48 Ben

49 Patrick
50 Eli

Bradford
Baradel
Horowitz
Wilson
Torres
Ray
Mogg
Nystrom
Cusick
Salaiz
Silver
Redmon
Villalobos
Raymond
Doiron
Yarges
Okasha
Warzecha
Lancaster
Wayerski
Esper
Herz
Kuhns

79
76
73
70
67
64
61
58
55
52
49
46
43
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

79
76
73
70
67
64
61
58
55
52
49
46
43
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22



